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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro

US Dollar

British Pound
Australian Dollar

80.512262
65.175978
91.943193
49.962459
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Chinese Yuan Renminbi 10.354713

Japanese Yen 0.61414
Malaysian Ringgit 16.894
Norwegian Krone .314
Singapore Dollar 49. 4
0.061121
7.833394
16.261411
0.04889
0.77588

South Korean Won
Swedish Krona
Turkish Lira
Myanmar Kyal

ladesh Taka

Rs 31411.76
Rs 32074.87
Delhi Rs 32245.99
Kolkata Rs 3251337

HL POLL

Q : Leingakki school
fahanbada ojha, mama-
mapa gi thoudang
chap mannei haina
louba yabra?

POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT
Yes | | No | |

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da visit toubiyu

NGARANG GI RESULT

Chennai
Mumbai
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AREA COVERED:
Imphal East
Imphal West
Bishnupur

. arriesial Al |

LOAN AVAILABLE

» Vehicle Loan
» Pension Loan
» Service Loan
» T.V. Loan

ZrfEa e @il R Ao GrEEe YReT TN
& 100% Free Pracessing (Vehicle Only)

.:’ IMPHAL FINANGE CO-OP. THRIFT AND CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.
e H.0. Loklapbung B0, M.G. Avenue, Pacna International Market & Bishoupur Bazar
- » Pleass log on hitp://www.imphallinancesocialy.in.
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